—_— N =" .
o] ZIVSERIVT Y WEHA K
= : 'l
BR/NVRE (6
@ EXICELUTOEHEEN
CEXICELE L TRBRMAOBRMOBEE TR EEEETLOBEVEKLET,
*F v TR
P Y4 RI—FR T—E>Y (f8) cL— (/%)
(HERz) D55. D60. D61 2,000 —
D73 1,500 —
FILF oy F™ E40. E46. E55. E60. E61. E73 1,000 —
MVE,”MZT,/ MZS F46. F55, F60, F61, F73 1,000 —
MZL/MZR,/MZJ F80. H80 900 -
MZA,/MVY /MZF F90 800 —
MZE,/MZK,/MLA FAO 750 —
MLF_/MLE_/MLK H63. H70 1,000 —
MVL,/MVJ,/MXB HAO 500 —
MHS,/”MVH,”MHL HCO 400 —
MHB,MHJ,”MHK 180, JAO 500 -
NP CAP™ JCo, JC5 400 —
PXN./PXT,/PXJ JHO 200 —
PXG,/PXK,/PXS KEO 250 600
PXF/PXE/PXA KG5 500 600
R ‘ KNO 150 —
EEREAIFNATY Y R LHO 175 400
HXF /HXE,/HXJ LNO 125 400
HXC“HXD MHO 150 300
MNO 100 300
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b5 8L 1,000 1,000 2,000 —
11~11.5L 3,000 1,000 2,000 —
5L 1,000 1,000 2,000 —
$6.3 8L 1,000 1,000 2,000 —
10.5~15L 2,000(1,000)* 1,000 2,000 -
8 20LLLF 1,000 1,000 1,000 —
11.5L 500 500 500 —
12.5L 2,000(500) ** 3,000(500) ** 800(500) ** 1,500(-)*
10 16~20L 2,000 2,000 800 1,500
25L 1,000 2,000 800 1,500
30~45L 1,000 1,000 — 750
50L 500 1,000 — —
16LLLF 1,000 2,000 500 1,500
20~25L 1,000 1,000 500 1,500
®12.5 30L 1,000 1,000 — 750
35~45L 500 500 — 750
50L 500 500 — —
20LLLF 500 1,000 250 500
145 25L 500 500 250 500
: 30~45L 500 500 — 500
50L 250 250 — —
15L, 16L 500 1,000 250 500
20~25L 500 500 250 500
16 30~35.5L 500 500 — 500
40L 250 500 — 500
45L 250 500 — —
50L 250 250 — —
18 25LLLF 500 500 250 500
30~50L ‘250 250 — 500
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TINIBEAYT Y 125 20~31.5 500 16 20~31.5 250
GVA,/GPD,/GVD 2%5:3‘:05 2365:3105
14.5 - 300 18 - 200
GQB 35~40 35~40
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$76.2L1F 20
$ 89 10
$ 100 4
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